



Order Sheet

MAC No. 1886 of 2018The Oriental Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Dukhilal Bhoi & Others

21/06/2019	Shri H. P. Agrawal, Advocate for the appellants. List this case alongwith MAC No. 1884/2018 after two weeks. Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge