



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1886 of 2018

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus* DUKHILAL BHOI

MAC/1884/2018

Order Sheet

17/10/2025	Mr. Hanuman Prasad, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Shrikant Kaushik, Advocate for the respective respondent. On the request of learned counsel for appellant, list these matters after four weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	