



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1886 of 2018

**THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus* DUKHILAL
BHOI (Died And Deleted)**

MAC/1884/2018

Order Sheet

12/12/2025	Mr. Hanuman Prasad, Advocate and Ms. Vidhi Matlani, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, Advocate for their respective parties. As prayed, list these matters in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Saxena	